
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

No. 

20 

5 

8 

62 

15 

21 

291 

52 

8D 

32 

65 

28 

59 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

2 

3 

3 

4 

5 

1 

6 

7 

8 

1 

Name 

Scott Fairchild 

Mark Clark 

Bob Hatle 

Duke Waldrop 

Gregory Stamm 

Dave Fairchild 

Kim Madrid 

Leo Oddi 

David Allison 

Christopher Vasques 

David Thomas 

David Kinsey 

Marc Giroux 

Class 

2CF 

2CF 

2PCF 

2PCF 

2PCF 

2CF 

2CF 

2CF 

2FF 

2CF 

2CF 

2CF 

2FB 

Best Tm 

2:10.154 

2:14.049 

2:13.380 

2:14.623 

2:15.156 

2:18.289 

2:15.583 

2:19.705 

2:22.510 

2:24.851 

2:41.644 

2:23.839 

2:12.941 

Year 

1978 

1978 

1989 

1989 

2000 

1979 

1978 

1978 

1969 

1978 

1977 

1980 

1969 

Make/Model 

Zink Z-10 

Crossle 32F 

Swift DB-3 

Swift DB-1 

Van Diemen RF00K 

Zink Z-10 

Crossle Formula Ford 

Tiga FFA 

Alexis MK15 

Crossle 32F 

Formula Ford Zink Z10 

Zink Z16 

Brabham BT29 

Color 

Silver/Orange 

Red/White/Black 

Green 

Red 

Blue/White/Orange 

Black/Green 

Pink/Blue 

Blue 

Yellow/Silver 

Blue/White 

Orange/Blue 

Red 

Blue/Yellow 

Hometown 

Powhatan VA 

Hector NY 

Oceanside CA 

Dripping Springs TX 

South Lyon MI 

Midlothian VA 

Rancho Cucamonga CA 

Fredericksburg VA 

Dunn NC 

Apex NC 

Clarksburg WV 

Virginia Beach VA 

Cushing ME 
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Margin of Victory 

30.349 

Avg. Speed 

89.772 

Best Lap Tm 

2:10.154 

Best Speed 

90.447 

Best Lap by 

20 - Scott Fairchild 

SVRA VIR SpeedTour 

Group  2 

Group 2 Feature Race 1 

Race started at 15:07:40 

Virginia International Raceway 3.270 miles 

9/25/2021 03:00 PM 


